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Nom
IRIART Kylian
VADERMASEN Jule
CASTEL ANTONIN
MILLET Mathis
MEDAN Manon
COSTECALDE GABIN

Tour!
00005 (5)
00105 (6)
00005 (5)
10001 (2)
00112 (4)
51154 (16)

Tour2
01003 (4)
00002 (2)
10121 (6)
00005 (5)
01116 (8)

41503 (13)

Tour3
00001 (1)
00003 (3)
00001 (1)
50111 (8)

30001 (4)

Total
10
1"
"
15
19
a3

perf
1120101

RRRRR[ )
941001
850002
652002
440223

%

222222

Club N'pilote age
BEARN VTT 610 9
CLUB DE LA LEZE 602 @
CAHORS 612 11

BIKE ACADEMY 603
BIKE CLUB DELALEZE 633
RANDO ACTION CYCLE 630

10
9
9

Cat de Réf
Pupille
Pupille

Benjamin
Pupilie
Puplile
Pupilie
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13
14
16
16
17
18

CoNanran-283

Nom
BLAYAC Lucas
VAYSSADE Noé
FOURES Dorian
COSTECALDE Elie
HOURIEZ Mathis
CROUZIL Antony
DELMAS ANDRIEU Erwan
DALBAVIE Arthur
MILLET Antony
BARBARAS Thomas
OPPEEL Rémi
DELCASSE Quentin
FERROUL Enzo
CRISTOL Tristan
CARRICO Lilian
AUMETTE VERDIER Benjar
MIRAS 1 Lillan
LAFARGE Joe
NYEK! Fabien
CARLOS Corentin
Nom

CASTEL Clément
RAJA Lucas
BOUSSUGE Armand
MEDAN Kenzo
JADOUIN Thomas
POUZENC Quentin
BESSIERE Baptiste
CROS Dorian
LAMARQUE Marco
CAJVAGRAC Roman1
JAFFRE Thomas
SALORT Alexandre
PUJOL Aurélien

Tourt
00000 (0)
00000 (0)
01000 (1)
00000 (0)
00003 (3)
30100 (4)
05000 (5)
10001 (2)
20200 (4)

52105 (13)
52115 (14)
40505 (14)
45503 (17)
55505 (20)
50515 (16)
55515 (21)
55545 (24)
55656 (25)

Tourt
50055 (15)
12125 (11)
51054 (15)
32155 (16)
80055 (15)
55255 (22)
55255 (22)
54355 (22)
25255 (19)
56256 (22)
55655 (25)
55555 (25)

Tour2
00000 (0}
00100 (1)
00100 (1)
50000 (5)
10000 (1)
00005 (5)
00005 (5)
00100 (1)
10302 (6)
50251 (13)
51115 (13)
22305 (12)
45510 (15)
55205 (17)
56425 (21)
65665 (26)
55555 (26)
55555 (25)

Tour2
22121 (8)
02134 (10)
15031 (10)
25005 (12)
25234 (16)
01155 (12)
05035 (13)
42242 (14)
05054 (14)
55155 (21)
55550 (20)
65235 (20)

Tourd
00000 {0)
00000 (0}
00000 {0)
00000 (0)
10000 (1)
00100 (1)
20001 (3)

50051 (11)
40405 (13)
50000 (5)
50151 (12)
51505 (16)
12323 (1)
45506 (19)
45415 (19)
35505 (18)
556516 (21)
55555 (26)

Tourd
11010 (3)
10015(7)
15152 (14)
51052 (13)

05042 (11)
05224 (13)
44115 (15)
50155 (16)
55235 (20)
65155 (21)
55355 (23)
56555 (25)

Total
0
1
2
5
5

10

13

14

23

i

39

42
43
56
56
64
70
76

Total
26
8
39
4“1
42
47
50
52
53
64
68
70

porf
1500000
1410000
1320000
1400001
1220100
1120101
1111002
940002
7431121
622005
171006
412118
222324
301020
121038
110112
10023
15
1004
1108
porf
453003
353112
251115
323106
403128
223017
221127
113136
203118
21012
100143
113
3

Catégorie
R3
R3

R3
R3
R3

R3
R3
R3
R3

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

R2
R2

B33

R2
R2

ARA2R

Club
BIKE ACADEMY
CSO MILLAUY
BIKE ACADEMY
FABREGUES
BIKE ACADEMY
VTL
BIKE ACADEMY
VELO SILEX 24
BIKE ACADEMY
CLUB DE LA LEZE
CLUB DE LA LEZE

VTL
FABREGUES
VTL
CAHORS
Bearn VTT Gave Coteaw
Fabrégues
Bike Club de la Léze
Bike club de la Léze
Bike Ciub de la Léze
Club
Cahors cyclisme
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE CLUB DE LA LEZE
L ISLE JOURDAIN
BIKE ACADEMY
BIKE ACADEMY
CSO MILLAU
BIKE ACADEMY
ZERT
VTL
FABREGUES
CLUB DE LA LEZE

N'pilote age
503 13
547 13
604 12
530 13
508 13
616 11
502 15
513 12
514 14
536 14
531 14
523 1
541 14
544 1
548 15
§30 12
560 12
661 10
501 14
562 14

N'pilote age
425 14
420 13
M1 13
402 14
428 1
401 18
407 18
438 15
428 17
43 &
414 14
423 13
416 16

Cat de Réf
Minime
Minime

Benjamin
Minime
Minime

Benjamin

Benjamin
Minime
Minime
Minime

Benjamin
Minime

Benjamin

Benjamin
Benjamin
Pupille
Minime
Minime
Cat de Ré(
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Libre

Libre
Poussin
Minime
Minime

Libre
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Nom
Nom
VAYSSADE Luc
ROUX Benjamin
ALAZET Yannick
MOUSSEIGNE Léo
SOULABAIL Corey
CHARLAS Justin
THEZARD Maxime
CADIOU Gulllaume
BOISSIN Clément
AUDU Bruno
Nom
BOUZU llan
RAMOS Mateo
Nom
LAFARGUE Olivier
ALBERGUCCI Victor

Tourt
Tourt
00005 (5)
24032 (11)
50050 {10)
16321 (12)
36361 (17)
05555 (20)
11052 (9)
45566 (24)
565566 (25)
565665 (265)
Tourt
00514 (10)
51255 (18)
Tourt
51303 (12)
52303 (13)

Tour2
Tour2
00005 (5)
31031 (8)
50052 (12)
15512 (14)
53125 (16)
55151 (17)
25451 (17)
15055 (16)
54551 (20)
56555 (25)
Tour2
50055 (15)
50055 (15)
Tour2
30100 (4)
54215 (17)

Tourd
Tourd
00000 (0)
21021 (6)
53000 (8)
00535 (13)
15050 (11)
06021 (8)
15555 (21)
55555 (25)
45555 (24)
56454 (23)
Tourd
00054 (9)
10444 (13)
Tourd
01202 (5)
54206 (18)

Total
Total
10
25
30
39
£
45
47
65
69
73
Total
34
46
Total
21
46

perf
perf
1300002
344310
801105
242208
231306
331008
142017
110022
10032
33
perf
710025
321036
parf
632301
213225

Catégorie
Catégorie
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
Catégorie
Poussin
Poussin
Catégorie
Pupille
Pupille

Club
Ciub
CSO MILLAY
CLUB DE LA LEZE
VTL
CLUB DE LA LEZE
Cahors cyclisme
BIKE ACADEMY
BTA
BEARN VTT
FABREGUES
CLUB DE LA LEZE
Club
CAHORS CYCLISME
mMTC
Club
VTL
MTC

N'pllote

N'pllote age
314 18
304 15
320 18
311 18
303 18
301 18
333 19
325 20
322 17
317 33

N'pilote age
632 6
605 8

N°pilote age
511 10
509 8

Cat de Réf
Libre
Minime
Libre

Libre

Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Cat de Réf
Poussin
Poussin
Cat de Réf
Pupille
Pupille
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Nom
DUPONT Maxence
OMS BAPTISTE
BONAL Anthony
VERLHAC Raphael
OULIE LEON
ARCURI Noé
Nom
DUPRE Clément
POTIRON Tom
YAPOUDJIAN Thomas
MONTILLET Madi
Nom
JOURDAN Jonathan
CIESLA Sébastian
DESRUMEAUX Pierre 1
PAILHE Raphasl|
AULET Sébastien
MOUSSEIGNE Simon
LOPEZ Jean-Paul
CIESLA Damien
ROUX Maxime
PASTUREL Luka
MONTILLET Axel
HOARAU Thibault

Nom
BELOSCAR Pierro
TRESSENS Yohan

MAYNADIER Alexandre
SERIEYS Hugo
BLAVY Victor
BILLERIT Thomas

Tourd
26160 (13)
168585 (21)
35455 (22)
54565 (24)
55356 (23)
55555 (25)

Tourt
00050 (5)

11050 (7)
55154 (20)
55554 (24)

Tourt
00020 (2)
00000 (0)

50010 (6)
01006 (6)
05060 (10)
12250 (10)
01235 (11)
50125 (13)
22056 (14)
55212 (15)
12353 (14)
11634 (14)
Tourt
01011 (3)
10000 (1)
11301 (6)
12011 (5)
55115 (17)
15681 (17)

Tour2
16156 (17)
55256 (22)
43254 (18)
52156 (18)
53356 (21)
55565 (25)

Tour2
00000 (0)

10110 (3)
35035 (16)
55852 (22)

Tour2

10010 (2)
00014 (5)
10005 {6)

15010 (7)

10000 (1)

15110 (8)

01035 (9)

02213 (8)
15226 (15)
20522 (11)
12633 (14)
55565 (25)

Tour2

10001 (2)

10041 (3)

00012 (3)
53011 (10)
15022 (10)
50115 (12)

Tourd
66666 (26)
53155 (19)
45545 (23)
62556 (22)
45256 (21)
55666 (25)

Tourd
00000 (0)
05010 (8)
55055 (20)
55353 (21)

Tourd
00000 (0)
00001 (1)

10000 (1)
00010 (1)
60116 (12)
05000 (5)
25000 (7)
00105 (6)
00500 (5)
20501 (8)
22532 (14)
30556 (18)
Tourd
00000 (0)
05020 (7)
00012 (3)
50011 (7)
55012 (13)
40035 (12)

Total
66
62
63
64
68
76

Total

5
18
66
87

Totat

4

8
13
14
23
23
27
27
34
M
42

57
Total
5
1"
12
22
40
41

perf
131010
2111
1287
12021
1320
16
perf
1400001
760002
210219
1221
perf
1221000
1220010
1030002
840002
B30004
642003
622203
533103
514006
326004
25503
120219
perf
1050000
41001
762100
471102
243006
340116

Catégorie
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Minime
Minime

Club Nepilote age

MTC 413 12
CLUBDELALEZE 424 12
mMTC 408 1
VITCLUB DEDOUSTRE 433 11
BIKE ACADEMY 403 12
MILAU 431 11

Ciub N'pilote age

VL 316 14
FABREGUES 305 14
MTC 323 14

MTC 302 14

Club N°pilote age

ASM Pau 213 22
FABREGUES 208 15
MONTAUBAN 229 20
BIKE ACADEMY 202 16
ASH PAU 212 29
CLUBDELALEZE 211 17
A. BAYONNAIS 218 18
FABREGUES 207 13
CLUBDELALEZE 221 16
FABREGUES 200 1
MTC 203 16

BIKE CLUB DE LA LEZE 227 24
Club N'pilote age

PAU M 22
AAAAA 128 24

RN VTT GAVE ETCOTE. 105 37
CAHORS 108 13
VIL 103 18

VIL 128 18

Libre

Minime
Libre
Libre



2
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Nom

DESRUMEAUX Philippe

PAILHE LAURENT
MERLETTE Thierry
CROUZIL CEDRIC
Nom
BASSEVILLE Manon
JOUY Mailys
COLAS Léa
SEBASTIEN Océane
Thézard Amélie
PENA Margaux

Nom
VEDERE Jordy
FABRE Damien
MATTMULLER Nils
GAVELLE Thomas
TOLU Maxime

Tour1
55555 (25)
40201 (7)

Tourt
50306 (13)
11155 (13)
55255 (22)
54405 (18)

11005 (7)

Tourt
00303 (8)
20223 (9)

55001 (11)
40000 (4)
10400 (8)

Tour2
55555 (25)
11200 (4)

Tour2
00021 (3)
00141 (8)
55251 (18)
56625 (22)
00002 (2)

Tour2
00502 (7)
10050 (8)
00000 (0)
10050 (6)

00855 (15)

Tourd
55566 (25)
10225 (10)

Tourd
10505 {11)
00052 (7)
22352 (14)
55525 (22)
12001 (4)

Tourd
00001 (1)
00000 (0)
00005 (5)

06005 (10)
58555 (25)

Total
75
21

SRERNE

Total
14
15
16

45

perf
15
544011

0
perf
721104
551013
15108
102030
842001

pert
1011201
213101
1110003
1010013
510018

Catégorie Club
Gentlemen(R2) MYC
Gentlemen(R3) BIKE ACADEMY

Gentleman(Nationa MYC
Gentlemen(R2) VTL
Catégorie . Club
Féminine(Expert) FABREGUES
Féminine(National FABREGUES
Féminine{R2) FABREGUES
Féminine(R3) BIKE ACADEMY
Féminine(R4) BIKE ACADEMY
Féminine(R3) FABREGUES
Catégorie Club
Elite VTL
Elite TBA
Elite MSC MUNSTERTAL
Elite FABREGUES
Elite CAHORS

N’pilote age
406 51
506 48
204 50
419 40

N*pliote age
18 18
210 18
418 16
532 13
804 11
516 1

N°pllote age
15 24

8 18
14 19
] 18
6 25

Cat de Réf
Gentlemen
Gentlemen
Gentlemen
Gentlemen
Cat de Réf
Féminines
Féminines
Féminines
Féminines
Féminines
Féminines
Cat de Réf
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre




